2023 USA SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
50m Three Position Women Results
June 4-6 2023

Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

Junior Champion
Junior 2nd Place
Junior 3rd Place

U18 Champion
U18 2nd Place
U18 3rd Place

U15 Champion

Cecelia Ossi
Sagen Maddalena
Molly McGhin

Katie Zaun
Rylie Passmore
Gracie Dinh

Elizabeth Probst
Camryn Camp

Carley Seabrooke

Martha Simpson

U15 2nd Place
U15 3rd Place

Rank BIB First Last
1 208 Cecelia OSsi
2 186 Sagen MADDALENA
3 189 Molly MCGHIN
4 240 Mary TUCKER
5 132 Malori BROWN
6 187 Elizabeth MARSH
7 170 Lauren HURLEY
8 247 Alison WEISZ
9 124 Isabella BALDWIN
10 215 Elizabeth PROBST
11 252 Katie ZAUN
12 239 Virginia THRASHER
13 134 Camryn CAMP
14 146 Gracie DINH
15 127 Sarah BEARD
16 210 Rylie PASSMORE
17 136 Rachael CHARLES
18 224 Carley SEABROOKE
19 158 Abigail GORDON
20 238 Jaden THOMPSON

Natalie Welter
Aditi Chutke

State Cat M1 x1

NJ
GA
GA
FL
X
AR
OR
MT
TN
X
ND
CcO
TX
AR
GA
IL
A
AL
X
IL

JR

JR
u18
JR

u18
u18

u18
JR
u18

587
588
584
584
585
587
579
587
580
578
578
580
584
580
576
576
577
582
572
575

33
39
32
31
29
34
32
30
27
24
25
25
27
23
25
18
27
27
23
21

M2
583
590
585
588
586
583
589
583
585
586
585
583
579
581
583
582
580
574
578
573

Total
1170
1178
1169
1172
1171
1170
1168
1170
1165
1164
1163
1163
1163
1161
1159
1158
1157
1156
1150
1148

Tx
60
77
57
64
54
63
59
52
51
58
57
54
53
45
56
45
53
46
46
43

458.3
457.6
447 .4

452.6
450.6
439.3

1164
1163
1156

1119
1088
1087

Final
458.3
457.6
447 .4
436.2
423.7
412.4
400.6
399.5



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

193 Charlotte
167 Mikole
227 Natalia
162 Jeanne
194 Stephanie
230 Lara

144 Danjela Jordan

148 Peninah
180 Makenzie
212 Alivia
163 Julianna
229 Hailey
168 Elizabeth
232 Elijah
217 Kayla
251 Lily

198 Madalyn
129 Ashlyn
133 Addy
203 Claudia
188 Caroline
161 Micah
121 Addison
260 M'Leah
153 Kenlee
200 Marissa
228 Martha
190 Mackenzy
178 Mackenzie
141 Grace
423 Josie
118 Kinga
159 Isabelle
243 Ellis

234 Emma James

171 Alyssa
135 Susan
184 Elizabeth
185 Summer
173 Kiley

236 Katlyn
216 Mackenzie
249 Abigail

206 Jesse-Anne

248 Natalie

MICK
HOGAN
SIEK
HAVERHILL
MILVAIN
SPANIC

DE JESUS
D'SOUZA
LARSON
PERKINS
HAYS
SINGLETON
HOLLOWELL
SPENCER
RIEWE
WYTKO
MOYER
BLAKE
BURROW
MUZIK
MARTIN
HAMES
ANTWILER
LAMBDIN
EWTON
MUSGRAVE
SIMPSON
MCLAUGHLIN
KRING
CORBETT
EICHMANN
ALETTO
GRATZ
WARSAW
STANTON
HURLEY
CARTER
LILLY
LYTLE
JONES
SULLIVAN
PRUDEN
WINEGARDEN
OBERLE
WELTER

CcO
X
NJ
CcO
NC
Wi
GA
MD
CO
IN
MN
OH
VA
ID
X
MD
GA
NJ
GA
OH
X
X
LA
CO
TN
CcO
CO
ME
CO
VA
SD
FL
IL
X
FL
OR
GA
TX
VA
CcO
GA
X
NC
OK
PA

JR
JR
JR

JR
JR
u18
JR
u18
u18
JR
u18
JR
JR
u18
u18
u18
u18

u18
JR
JR
u18
JR
JR
u18
u15
JR
u18
u18
u18

u18
u18
JR
u18
u18
u18
u18
u18
u18
u18

u18
u15

572
582
571
573
574
571
577
574
576
576
571
571
564
567
566
561
563
568
565
568
556
560
553
566
573
559
563
555
559
556
560
560
554
556
549
549
995
548
549
552
544
546
540
537
534

22
22
19
15
19
18
22
22
19
26
24
14
18
17
15
15
19
23
18
19
19
12
11
21
20
16
21
11
12
11
21
11
12
12

11
13
13
12
11
11

10
10

576
566
577
o574
572
575
566
569
566
565
569
568
574
569
570
573
570
565
566
562
572
568
573
559
550
562
556
564
560
562
556
556
561
553
559
559
551
557
995
551
554
549
552
552
554

20
20
15
22
23
19
18
17

15
16
15
18
22
19
18
21
15
19
13
20
18
20
22
14
16
11
19
13
19
12
14
16
12
16

10
16
12
14
18

15

15

1148
1148
1148
1147
1146
1146
1143
1143
1142
1141
1140
1139
1138
1136
1136
1134
1133
1133
1131
1130
1128
1128
1126
1125
1123
1121
1119
1119
1119
1118
1116
1116
1115
1109
1108
1108
1106
1105
1104
1103
1098
1095
1092
1089
1088

42
42
34
37
42
37
40
39
27
41
40
29
36
39
34
33
40
38
37
32
39
30
31
43
34
32
32
30
25
30
33
25
28
24
24
18
23
29
24
25
29
16
23
18
25



66
67
68
69
70

138 Aditi

131 Marley
202 Delilah
195 Anoushka
223 Avery

CHUTKE
BOWDEN
MUZIK
MISRA
SCHMIDT

X
AL
OH
CA
X

U15 536
U18 544
U15 542
U18 528
U15 522

7 551 16
9 543 13
6 540 14
7 537 8
11 524 7

1087
1087
1082
1065
1046

23
22
20
15
18



